
        Oddebollen
          Årgång 29        2014

FÖRSÄLJNING BODELE

FREDAG

Namn Tel

FUNKTIONÄR 7.00 - 13.00 1 Terese Larsson/Anna Jalamaa P 00

2 Susanna Marksund, Filip 070-6979688 P 00

3 Helen Kinn, Linus 070-6082421 P 00

4 Marina Andersson, Jonathan 070-9545011 P 00

5 Ingmar Andersson, Axel 070-2173849 P 00

6 Elisabeth Danielsson, Max 076-1466921 P 00

7 P 01

8 P 01

Namn Tel

FUNKTIONÄR 12.30 - 18.30 1 Helene Claesson, Marcus 070-3431177 P 00

2 Camilla Söderqvist, Eric 073-5105131 P 00

3 Mikael Andersson, Elias 070-5532488 P 00

4 Therese Kinn, Robin 076-1871006 P 00

5 Lisa Fridolfsson, Oscar 070-2768656 P 00

6 Rainer Rangell, Noell 076-2029161 P 00

7 P 01

8 P 01



        Oddebollen
          Årgång 29        2014

FÖRSÄLJNING BODELE

LÖRDAG

Namn Tel

FUNKTIONÄR 7.00 - 13.00 1 Camilla Söderqvist/Mikael Anderssson P 00

2 Terese Larsson, Anton 073-6511988 P 00

3 Anna Jalamaa, Nikolaj 073-5055711 P 00

4 Helene Claesson, Marcus 070-3431177 P 00

5 Therese Kinn, Robin 076-1871006 P 00

6 Sara Engelbrektsson, Philip 076-1895031 P 00

7 P 01

8 P 01

Namn Tel

FUNKTIONÄR 12.30 - 18.30 1 Kjell Andersson, Marcus 070-6894027 P 00

2 Helen Kinn, Linus 070-6082421 P 00

3 Fehmi Binaku, Altrin 072-0228759 P 00

4 Urban Blom, Eric 070-5788089 P 00

5 Ingmar Andersson, Axel 070-2173849 P 00

6 Elisabeth Danielsson, Max 076-1466921 P 00

7 P 01

8 P 01



        Oddebollen
          Årgång 29        2014

FÖRSÄLJNING BODELE

SÖNDAG

Namn Tel

FUNKTIONÄR 7.00 - 13.00 1 Helene Kinn/ Terese Kinn P 00

2 Camilla Söderqvist, Eric 073-5105131 P 00

3 Fehmi Binaku, Altrin 072-0228759 P 00

4 Lisa Fridolfsson, Oscar 070-2768656 P 00

5 Urban Blom, Eric 070-5788089 P 00

6 Rainer Rangell, Noell 076-2029161 P 00

7 P 01

8 P 01

Namn Tel

FUNKTIONÄR 12.30 - 18.30 1 Terese Larsson, Anton 073-6511988 P 00

2 Anna Jalamaa, Nikolaj 073-5055711 P 00

3 Kjell Andersson, Marcus 070-6894027 P 00

4 Mikael Andersson, Elias 070-5532488 P 00

5 Marina Andersson, Jonathan 070-9545011 P 00

6 Sara Engelbrektsson, Philip 076-1895031 P 00

7 P 01

8 P 01


